# PRESS RELEASE Bozeman Yellowstone INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Serving Bozeman, Big Sky, Southwest Montana and Yellowstone National Park www.bozemanairport.com

CONTACT: Brian Sprenger

**Airport Director** 

Gallatin Airport Authority Phone: (406) 388-6632 Fax: (406) 388-6634

**DATE: January 14, 2016** 

HEADLINE: BOZEMAN YELLOWSTONE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT ANNOUNCES AMERICAN AIRLINES NON-STOP SEASONAL SERVICE TO DALLAS/FORT WORTH, TEXAS

### **BODY:**

Bozeman, MT (January 14, 2016). Bozeman Yellowstone International Airport (BZN) today announced that American Airlines will offer new, non-stop seasonal service to Dallas/Fort Worth International Airport (DFW). These non-stop flights will provide easy passenger access to/from North Texas and convenient connections to the world's largest network of flights, including more than 200 destinations in 26 countries.

"We're proud to offer this new service to Bozeman, marking American's return to Montana," said Chuck Schubert, American's vice president - Network Planning. "Customers from around the world will now have access to Bozeman from our largest hub."

"This is exciting news for the Bozeman community and the thousands of Montanans who rely on Bozeman Yellowstone International Airport for reliable air travel," said U.S. Senator Steve Daines. "This new partnership with American Airlines won't just increase options for Montanans, but will also make it easier for Montanans to access global destinations at lower costs. It will further open Bozeman's door to economic opportunities and job creation, unlocking markets for Montana small businesses."

"These flights would not be possible without community support from our partners, Big Sky Resort, The Yellowstone Club, Spanish Peaks and Moonlight Basin, the Bozeman Chamber, Bozeman TBID and Yellowstone Country Montana" said Scott Humphrey, Deputy Airport Director.

American's service will be operated by its American Eagle regional partners, using Bombardier CRJ-900 aircraft, which offers customers the choice of 9-12 First Class seats, 10- 39 Main Cabin Extra seats with more legroom and Wi-Fi on select aircraft. Seasonal flights will operate daily beginning June 2.

Departs DFW	Arrives BZN	
10: 15 a.m.	12:13 p.m.	
Departs BZN	Arrives DFW	
1:02 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	

Flights will be available for sale the weekend of January 16<sup>th</sup> on aa.com.

# **About American Airlines Group.**

American Airlines and American Eagle offer an average of nearly 6,700 flights per day to nearly 350 destinations in more than 50 countries. American has hubs in Charlotte, Chicago, Dallas/Fort Worth, Los Angeles, Miami, New York, Philadelphia, Phoenix, and Washington, D.C. American is a founding member of the oneworld alliance, whose members and members-elect serve nearly 1,000 destinations with 14,250 daily flights to 150 countries. Shares of American Airlines Group Inc. trade on Nasdaq under the ticker symbol AAL. In 2015, its stock joined the S&P 500 index. Connect with American on Twitter @AmericanAir and at Facebook.com/AmericanAirlines.

# About Bozeman Yellowstone International Airport.

Bozeman Yellowstone International Airport serves as a year-round gateway to Yellowstone National Park. BZN also serves the recreation areas of Big Sky Resort, Moonlight Basin and the Bridger Bowl Ski Area as well as the business centers of Bozeman, Belgrade and Livingston and higher education at Montana State University. For more information about Bozeman Yellowstone International Airport visit bozemanairport.com or follow Bozeman Airport on Twitter.